1 of 6
G e n e r a l  i n f o r m a t i o n
The Selador Series medium power, low-profile Paletta fixture is ideal
for stage and studio lighting as side light, down light, fill light or
cyc lighting – producing the widest range of spectrally balanced
saturated and tinted colors that lighting designers love. The Paletta
fixture uses the x7 Color System™ configured for the deepest, purest
colors and tints available. The exclusive 7-color array  maximizes

Suggested Applications
Paletta Model 11 21 42 63
Truss warmer •
Front light • •
Side light • •
Key light • •
Fill light • • •
Specials • •
Downlight • • •
Backlight • • • •
Stagewash • • • •
Cyc light • • • •
O r d e r i n g  i n f o r m a t i o n
Selador Paletta
Model Description
SELPA11 Selador Paletta 11” (one cell)
SELPA21 Selador Paletta 22” (two cell)
SELPA42 Selador Paletta 42” (four cell)
SELPA63 Selador Paletta 63” (six cell)
Note:  �Units ship with mounting bolts, parallel-blade, U-ground (Edison) pigtail
(SPA-A) only. Power leads with alternate connectors and luminaire
mounting hardware must be ordered separately. All secondary lenses must
be ordered separately.

Thermal
•	 ��Ambient operating temperature of 34°-104°F (1°- 43°C)
•	 �Fixture case can become extremely hot (approx. 85°C) under
long-term, high-output, continuous usage
•	 ��Fixture is designed for continuous usage at 40°C ambient
temperature. Requires free air flow around fixture.
P o w e r  C o n su  m p t i o n  a t  Fu  l l
I n t e n s i t y
Model
Voltage
(V)
Current
(A)
Watts
Paletta 11  (SELPA11) 120 / 240 0.90 / 0.50 108W / 120W
Paletta 21  (SELPA21) 120 / 240 1.80 / 1.00 216W / 240W
Paletta 42  (SELPA42) 120 / 240 3.60 / 2.00 432W / 480W
Paletta 63  (SELPA63) 120 / 240 5.40 / 3.00 648W / 720W
Add   i t i o n a l  O r d e r i n g  i n f o r m a t i o n
Continued from front page...
Selador Paletta Accessories
Model Description
SELLH(degree) 20°, 30°, 40°, 50°, 60°, 70°, or 80° Secondary
Lens – Horizontal spread   * See below
SELLV(degree) 20°, 30°, 40°, 50°, 60°, 70°, or 80° Secondary
Lens – Vertical spread   * See below
SELYOKE11 Yoke Kit for 11” unit with C-clamp and hardware
SELYOKE21 Yoke Kit for 21” unit with C-clamp and hardware
SELDYOKE11 Double Yoke Kit for 11” unit with C-clamp and
hardware
SELDYOKE21 Double Yoke Kit for 21” unit with C-clamp and
hardware
SELTRU Trunnion / Floor Stand Kit (set of 2 with hardware)
MPARHBK Hanger Bracket Kit (set of 2 with C-clamps and
hardware)